T THYNUIN

550

A\ Y
®
| 2 FPYUV T ZATY1—6892 mmmm Sron” ATFD
SPRING SCREWS 6892 No.E-9491
C E
5 |
NG
I N
g‘ <
H
D et RiEES * [EEIEER

F—5—No. No. RIVNE Q88 p—

% 916559 6892-3 M5X0.8 6800-3-6802-3-6803-3-6820-3-6830-3-6832-3-6833-3-6895-3

% 916560 6892-4 M5X0.8 6800-4-6802-4-6820-4-6830-4-6832-4-6895-4

916561 6892-5 M5X0.8 6830-5-6832-5

% 916562 6892-6 M8x1.25  6800-5-6-6802-5-6820-6-6-6895-6

No. A B c b £ F GutE) | H@E) | EEg i
6892-3 90 30 20 8 15 55 M 8x1.25 M5X0.8 42 | 8050
6892-4 80 30 20 75 15 55 M 8x1.25 M5X0.8 42 | 8050
6892-5 90 30 20 7.5 21 5 M 8x1.25 M5X0.8 42 | 7,600
6892-6 | 123 40 30 9 24 6 M12x175 M8x1.25 145 | 9,750

| SIN—F w6893

| RUBBER CAPS 6893

No.E-9494

TRUJLBEM T A
(FEEEHBS70-3E4323N/mmAEEE-25C~100C)
OISV TRIS VT ZAIU1—FRATT,

ErON) ATRD)

OE
oOF
N
/A L,,,},,,,\A
== I I T e
[ | o
oC
DA
Wtk s * S
Z—5"—No. No. BEAIU1— A B C D E [F G H HEg A&
* 916570 | 6893-0 M 4 11 8.5 6 5 8 6 4.5 3 1 470
* 916571 | 6893-1 M 5 12.5 10 8 6.5 8.5 7 5.5 4 1 490
* 916572 | 6893-2 M 6 15 12 10 8 11 9 6 4 2 500
* 916573 | 6893-3 M 8 19 15 13 9 15.5 11.5 7.5 55 4 530
* 916574 | 6893-6 M12 26 20 19 13 21 17 10.5 8 0 710
* 109498 | 6893-8 M16 33 27 24 19 25 20 13 10.5 9 720
. . SINCE 1560
CADF—95 90—k - EERAE Web B bT! [ 7T NABEYA co. L1o.

FriendsNo.219/2021.1 12ERE





